BASF TC Ludwigshafen

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Weiherstr. 39, 67063 Ludwigshafen
T 0621 12 18 45 22 mail@lu-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Weiherstr.39, 67063 Ludwigshafen
T 0621 12 18 45 22 F 0621-633734 mail@Ilu-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Jugendwart/in
Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Neutert, Steffen
T 015253759396 info@probaseludwigshafen.de
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Steffen Neutert

m 015253759396; info@probaseludwigshafen.de

. Name, Vorname
Galovic, Viktor
Bega, Alessandro
Antonescu, Vasile
Jarc, Rok
Willis, Marcus
Gass, Tobias
Neutert, Steffen
Barry, Tobias
Sidorenko, Alexandre

10 Schledorn, Kai

11 Gremelmayr, Andreas

12 Frank, Simon

13 van der Laan, Jan

14 Witschku, Dimitri

15 Jager, Torsten

16 George, Jason

17 Machleid, Timo
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Nat.
ITA
ITA
ROU
SLO
GBR*

FRA

ID-Nr. DRL
19074767
19154331
19073722
18550120
19053359
19001953
18301858
18507489
18888946
18202419
18403630
19002625
18102262
18802498
17803281
18551564
18900474

LK
LK1,3
LK1,3
LK2,3
LK2,5
LK2,9
LK2,9
LK3,0
LK4,2
LK4,9
LK5,1
LK7,0
LK8,2
LK8,6
LK15,2
LK18,2
LK19,3
LK22,7
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